CHINA SXT PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

CHINA SXT PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

ISIN: VGG2161P1403

Overview

2024/09/13 22:26:56

Price
0.605 EUR

Difference

General attributes

3.24% (0.02)

ISIN VGG2161P1403
Symbol SXTC
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

0.581 EUR (2,558)
0.629 EUR (2,402)
0.637 EUR

0.637 EUR

0.589 EUR

0.586 EUR
0.59783 EUR
5,975

3,572.03

3

2,276

WKN: G2161P140
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/13 B Equity Weekly L
2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/11 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=VGG2161P1403&ID_NOTATION=403717120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89fd0e1cd32ee5374f965418da6031c1ed1341b4725be1f2187185fee092bdd7&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=58b4b90ee75e6b8ab&time=1726384233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bca136184c2ab9f1353426670818c1796fc8780fd51f7879c0449d15360859c6&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6fb4dfb3067240d2a&time=1726384233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b7d97579c96dad79657da2161c67082ca3c161ebf1d3a1237209acf970fd1f2&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f52373ce36120cb52&time=1726384233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=840dd359f6024c02c438ac8e04767ab223394c7a4f70b0dbe679295c458e615a&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9863d1069c7dae4cd&time=1726384233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b88317b77f27dc5ae2ca0701de2ca05a4886e26a7b7efd10b4529010c19d58e3&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f286d79287d6ebbe6&time=1726384233&tool=RSC

CHINA SXT PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

Details
2024/09/13 22:26:56 5y
Price
0.605 EUR 20,00
Difference 3.24% (0.02)
60.00
General attributes
ISIN VGG2161P1403 50.00
Symbol SXTC
Exchange Tradegate 40.00
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmacetlflt;c;a;lé 3000
Security Stock
type 20.00 §
Market cap 2 EUR |
(m) 10.00 le\'\”\.\
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, L“‘x,“
UAD) b L L]
0.00
Market data 01.2023 04,2023 07.2023 102023 01.2024 04.2024 07.2024
Bid (Bid size) 0.581 EUR (2,558)
Ask (Ask size) 0.629 EUR (2,402)
Open 0.637 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
. Source: FactSet
High 0.637 EUR
Low 0.589 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.586 EUR Price data
VWAP 0.59783 EUR @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.551 EUR (6,948)
Volume (pcs) 5975 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.739 EUR (1,794)
Trading volume 357203 g price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.933 EUR (1,718)
Number of trades 3 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.811 EUR (1,307)
Last size 2,216 YTD High | date 4.000 EUR (2024/02/08)
YTD Low | date 0.490 EUR (2024/09/12)
Performance and Risk 52 Weeks High | date 83.500 EUR (2023/10/04)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks Low | date 0.490 EUR (2024/09/12)
Perf (%) -66.15% -79.48% -
Perf (abs.) -1.15 -2.28 - All listings for CHINA SXT PHARMACEUTICALS INC.
Beta - B - Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Volatility 10863  495.03 - Tradegate  2024/09/13 22:26 0.605 EUR 0.00 3
Stuttgart 2024/09/13 20:07 0.558 EUR 0.00 6
Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 0.666 USD 0.35 1,787
Munich 2024/09/13 08:03 0.551 EUR 0.00 2
Frankfurt 2024/09/13 08:02 0.567 EUR 0.00 2
Berlin 2024/09/13 20:30 0.591 EUR 0.00 19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=403717120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319968133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=241471747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406440377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324794106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380587896

CHINA SXT PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
CHINA SXT PHARMACEUTICALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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